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
bath home. With clean lines, modern finishes, and an open-concept layout, it offers the perfect balance of comfort and style.
Sunlight pours through oversized windows, highlighting the spacious living area designed for both relaxing and entertaining. The
contemporary kitchen is a chefâ??s dream, complete with quartz countertops, stainless steel appliances, and a large island
perfect for hosting. The private primary suite features a spa-like bath and generous walk-in closet, while two additional bedrooms
provide flexibility for guests or a home office. But the real magic lies beyond the front door. Pecan Square is an award-winning
master-planned community known for its unmatched amenities and vibrant lifestyle. Enjoy not one, but three resort-style pools, a
state-of-the-art gym, pickleball courts, and miles of scenic walking and jogging trails. The kids will love the numerous parks and
playgrounds, and everyone will enjoy the community gathering spaceâ??perfect for watching the Super Bowl or hosting private
events. This home is just a short walk to the neighborhood elementary school and will be conveniently close to the brand-new
middle school set to open in Fall 2026. Live where connection, convenience, and community come together. Schedule your
private tour today!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty-FM

2221 Pika Rd Single Family 3/3 2,521 sq
ft

5,880 2024 6/5/2025 $479,900 $190

44 Active New, Active: 6/5/2025 MLS ID: 20959711

Better than brand new, this 3bd 2.5bth new construction home was only lived in for 4 months!! Built by Coventry Homes in 2024,
this one-and-a-half story modern farmhouse with 2521 sq ft of living space is ready to move-in. 3bd and 2bth are located on the
first floor as well as a beautiful office with French doors that could also double as a playroom or bonus room if you don't need an
office. The kitchen is a chef's dream with loads of storage and a large center island for extra seating space. Cozy up in the living
room with a fire in the gas fireplace in the winter and enjoy backyard entertaining in the summer with a large, extended covered
patio. The primary suite is oversized with a generous bay window as well as a large primary bath complete with a soaking tub and
walk-in shower. Upstairs you will find a large bonus room and half bath. Priced at under market value and ready for immediate
move-in don't hesitate to reach out today for a private showing!

Listing Courtesy of Lily Moore Realty

1316 Starling St Single Family 4/2 2,215 sq
ft

5,967 2023 6/1/2025 $3,000 mo. $1

45 Active New, Active: 6/1/2025 MLS ID: 20954386

Beautiful 4-Bed, 2-Bath Home in Award-Winning Pecan Square â?? 2,170 Sq Ft This stunning home checks every box with a
spacious, functional layout and upgraded finishes throughout. The primary suite features an upgraded bathroom and walk-in
closet for ultimate comfort. Enjoy a beautifully landscaped backyard, ideal for entertaining or relaxing. Located in the vibrant
Pecan Square community, residents have access to multiple pools, a covered sports arena, pickleball and baseball courts, parks,
trails, playgrounds, a fitness center, co-working clubhouse, and year-round events. Move-in ready by July 1, 2025â??donâ??t
miss this one!

Courtesy of Attorney Broker Services

Market Activity Report Northlake, Texas

Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 6/24/2025



New Listings: 50 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

1412 18th St Single Family 5/4 3,301 sq
ft

6,490 2023 5/22/2025 $675,000 $204

46 Active New, Active: 5/22/2025 MLS ID: 20944826

Zoned to Argyle ISD, Gorgeous 5 Bedroom Home in Award Winning Harvest. Built in 2023, this stunning two story home is
located in the master planned community of Harvest, offering resort style amenities, community charm, and top rated Argyle ISD
schools. With five bedrooms, four full bathrooms, a dedicated office, and two living areas, this home features a functional layout
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